
 
California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 

List of Applications to be Awarded on December 13, 2006 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials 

(1) Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County 
Allocation 
Requested Allocation Awarded 

Assigned 
Carryforward Res #'s 

Res Exp 
Date 

Exempt Facilities Projects: 

D.1 06-082 WA California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Enertech Environmental 
California LLC 

Rialto San Bernardino $80,000,000 $80,000,000 06-139 3/13/07 

D.2 06-197 WA California Pollution Control 
Financing Authority 

Mid Valley Disposal, Inc. Kerman Fresno $1,320,000 $1,320,000 06-140 3/23/07 

D.3 06-198 WA California Pollution Control 
Financing Authority 

Garden City Sanitation, Inc. Santa Clara Santa Clara $22,445,000 $22,445,000 06-141 4/2/07 

D.4 06-199 WA California Pollution Control 
Financing Authority 

California Waste Solutions, 
Inc. 

San Jose Santa Clara $25,905,000 
Withdrawn 

D.5 06-200 WA California Pollution Control 
Financing Authority 

Green Waste Recovery, Inc. San Jose, 
Watsonville and 

Petaluma 

Santa Clara, Santa 
Cruz and Sonoma 

$41,935,000 
Withdrawn 

D.6 06-201 WA California Pollution Control 
Financing Authority 

Valley Vista Services, Inc. City of Industry Los Angeles $7,960,000 $7,960,000 06-142 3/13/07 

Total - Exempt Facilities Project Applications: $111,725,000 $111,725,000 

Single-Family Housing Programs: 

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs: 
E.1 06-158 SL Riverside County Economic 

Development 
MCC Program Riverside $12,747,771 $12,747,771 06-143 4/12/07 

E.2 06-176 SL County of Santa Clara MCC Program Santa Clara $11,950,350 $11,950,336 06-144 4/12/07 

E.3 06-177 SL City of San Francisco MCC Program San Francisco San Francisco $20,000,000 $5,428,248 06-145 4/12/07 

Total - MCC Programs: 
$44,698,121 $30,126,355 

Mortgage Revenue Bonds Programs: 
E.4 06-156 SL California Housing Finance 

Agency 
MRB Program Statewide $250,000,000 $250,000,000 06-146 3/13/07 

E.5 06-189 SL CRHMFA MRB Program Statewide $11,867,000 $11,867,000 06-147 3/23/07 

Total - Mortgage Revenue Bonds Programs: $261,867,000 $261,867,000 

Extra Credit Teacher Programs: 
E.6 06-157 SL California Housing Finance 

Agency 
ECTFP Program Statewide $110,000,000 $110,000,000 06-148 4/2/07 

Total - Extra Credit Teacher Programs: $110,000,000 $110,000,000 

Total - Single Family Housing Programs: $416,565,121 $401,993,355 

Page 1 of 3 



 
California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 

List of Applications to be Awarded on December 13, 2006 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials 

(1) Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County 
Allocation 
Requested Allocation Awarded 

Assigned 
Carryforward Res #'s 

Res Exp 
Date 

Qualified Residential Rental Projects: 

Rural Projects: 

G.1 06-145 RF California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Citrus Manor Apartments Susanville Lassen $2,553,350 $2,553,350 06-149 4/23/07 

G.2 06-160 RF California Municipal Finance 
Authority 

Wasco Senior Housing 
Apartments 

Wasco Kern $5,250,000 $5,250,000 06-150 3/13/07 

G.3 06-164 BH California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Gray's Crossing Affordable 
Housing Apartments 

Truckee Nevada $2,750,000 $2,750,000 06-151 3/23/07 

Subtotal - Rural Project Applications: $10,553,350 $10,553,350 

Mixed Income Projects: 

G.4 06-162 RF California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Westgate Pasadena 
Apartments 

Pasadena Los Angeles $135,000,000 $39,850,000 $95,150,000 06-152 4/2/07 

G.5 06-166 SL California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Metropolitan Lofts 
Apartments 

Los Angeles Los Angeles $6,000,000 $6,000,000 06-153 4/23/07 

G.6 06-196 WA Community Redevelopment 
Agency of the City of Los 

Angeles 

Hollywood and Vine 
Apartments 

Los Angeles Los Angeles $180,000,000 $180,000,000 06-154 4/2/07 

Subtotal - Mixed Income Project Applications: $321,000,000 $225,850,000 

General Pool Projects: 

G.7 06-065 RF Housing Authority of the City 
of San Diego 

Alabama Manor Apartments San Diego San Diego $5,916,211 $5,916,211 06-155 4/2/07 

G.8 06-119 BH RDA of the City of Suisun 
City 

Cottonwood Creek 
Apartments 

Suisun City Solano $20,000,000 $20,000,000 06-156 3/13/07 

G.9 06-121 WA City and County of San 
Francisco 

Hotel Essex Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $13,000,000 $8,054,000 $4,946,000 06-157 3/23/07 

G.10 06-125 RF San Rafael Redevelopment 
Agency 

Martinelli House Apartments San Rafael Marin $6,000,000 $6,000,000 06-158 4/2/07 

G.11 06-126 SL City of Los Angeles Morgan Place Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $10,000,000 $4,170,990 $5,829,010 06-159 3/13/07 

G.12 06-159 BH Community Redevelopment 
Agency of the City of Los 

Angeles 

Central Avenue Villas Los Angeles Los Angeles $2,400,000 
Withdrawn 

G.13 06-163 BH California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Dorado Court Apartments Stockton San Joaquin $8,000,000 $8,000,000 06-160 3/23/07 

G.14 06-167 BH California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Foxdale Manor Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $50,000,000 $50,000,000 06-161 4/2/07 

G.15 06-168 BH California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Arbor Court I Apartments Lancaster Los Angeles $7,000,000 $7,000,000 06-162 3/13/07 

G.16 06-170 BH California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Oakley Apartments Oakley Contra Costa $35,000,000 $35,000,000 06-163 3/23/07 

G.17 06-171 RF City of Los Angeles HDR Portfolio I Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $4,400,000 $4,400,000 06-164 4/23/07 

G.18 06-172 RF City of Los Angeles HDR Portfolio II Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $2,387,000 $2,387,000 06-165 4/23/07 

Page 2 of 3 



 
California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 

List of Applications to be Awarded on December 13, 2006 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials 

(1) Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County 
Allocation 
Requested Allocation Awarded 

Assigned 
Carryforward Res #'s 

Res Exp 
Date 

G.19 06-173 SL City of Los Angeles Fickett Towers Apartments Van Nuys Los Angeles $16,000,000 
Withdrawn 

G.20 06-174 BH City of Los Angeles Central Village Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $12,829,010 $12,829,010 06-166 4/2/07 

G.21 06-175 RF City of Los Angeles Barbizon Hotel Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $3,000,000 $3,000,000 06-167 4/23/07 

G.22 06-178 WA California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

All Hallows Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $3,000,000 $3,000,000 06-168 4/23/07 

G.23 06-179 WA California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Bayview Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $3,000,000 $3,000,000 06-169 4/2/07 

G.24 06-180 WA California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Shoreview Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $3,000,000 $3,000,000 06-170 4/2/07 

G.25 06-181 WA California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

La Salle Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $3,000,000 $3,000,000 06-171 4/2/07 

G.26 06-182 WA California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Sycamore Senior Village 
Apartments 

Oxnard Ventura $1,200,000 $1,200,000 06-172 4/2/07 

G.27 06-183 BH Redevelopment Agency of the 
City and County of San 

Francisco 

9th and Jessie Senior Housing 
Apartments 

San Francisco San Francisco $27,330,000 $27,330,000 06-173 6/12/07 

G.28 06-184 SL Housing Authority of the City 
of Fresno 

Parc Grove Commons Phase I 
Apartments 

Fresno Fresno $17,145,000 
Withdrawn 

G.29 06-185 RF City of Los Angeles Queen Portfolio Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $11,500,000 $11,500,000 06-174 4/23/07 

G.30 06-186 RF Housing Authority of the City 
of San Diego 

16th and Market Apartments San Diego San Diego $40,000,000 
Withdrawn 

G.31 06-187 BH ABAG Finance Authority for 
Nonprofit Corporations 

Heritage Park Apartments Norco Riverside $6,200,000 
Withdrawn 

G.32 06-188 BH ABAG Finance Authority for 
Nonprofit Corporations 

The Rivers Senior Apartments West Sacramento Yolo $8,585,000 $8,585,000 06-175 3/23/07 

G.33 06-190 BH Redevelopment Agency of the 
City and County of San 

Francisco 

10th and Mission Family 
Housing Apartments 

San Francisco San Francisco $37,650,000 $37,650,000 06-176 3/23/07 

G.34 06-191 BH California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Harbor Park Apartments West Sacramento Yolo $18,400,000 $18,400,000 06-177 4/2/07 

G.35 06-192 BH City and County of San 
Francisco 

Arnett Watson Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $19,300,000 $19,300,000 06-178 3/13/07 

G.36 06-193 SL California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Waterman Square Apartments Elk Grove Sacramento $12,800,000 $12,800,000 06-179 3/23/07 

G.37 06-195 SL California Housing Finance 
Agency 

Fireside Apartments Mill Valley Marin $12,165,000 $12,165,000 06-180 4/2/07 

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: $338,462,221 $327,687,211 

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications: $670,015,571 $564,090,561 

GRAND TOTAL - DECEMBER 13 APPLICATIONS: $1,198,305,692 $1,077,808,916 $105,925,010 

(1) Analysts 
RF - Richard Fischer 
SL - Sarah Lester 
BH - Brady Hill 

Page 3 of 3 



 
California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 

List of Applications to be Awarded on December 13, 2006 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials 

(1) Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County 
Allocation 
Requested Allocation Awarded 

Assigned 
Carryforward Res #'s 

Res Exp 
Date 

WA - Walter Akiyama 

Page 4 of 3 


